EIDGENOESSISCHES DEPARTEMENT FUER

AUSWAERTIGE ANGELEGENHEITEN

Bundesarchiv Bern

Dienst fir fremde Interessen

DA £ 4000
EE 7

EE 6

EE 4

EE 12

EE 10

EE 11

E 103

Chef
Sekretariat

Stellvertreter
des Chefs

Sachbearbeiter

Sachbearbeiterin/
Sekretédrin

Kanzlei

Buchhaltung

Hans G HI S L ER
Eliane 2 E S I G E R
Henri FLUECKIGER
Claude C U E N O UD
Rea HEUSS STI

Hans W I TS CHTI

(Sektion Buchhaltung und Informatik)

Pierre Denis PEISSARD

dodis.ch/57321

Tt T2

Dezember 1985

3098 GH
3094 ze
3162 FK
3090 CE
3118 HA
3091 hwi
3295 PP

Podis
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